4-1-0-	ices we wanted	MAY GOTT TIVE		
Date In: 15/10/2015 20:36 Joh di	escription	Date &Time Completed	Done by	8
Ref No MEA FAICESCIETION SAS	e-filing			
	rail (within Strs., AIC 21ns)	1		
	otor Claim Form	W/1019406-001	16/10/	adf
I-M	otor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs.	V. 11(0100-11	06,28	3
OD 3 P P. P. enorung Only	oto Uploaded			
Asse	ssment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer Ass'	t Report by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel: Fa	ix:	)
TP Particulars: Veh No: FBJ 186	E INC	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-Est	Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty	TO VICTOR IN COLUMN TO THE TOP	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (	)/\$2,000( )	CALCULATION OF THE REAL PROPERTY.		
General Remarks;-			and the	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's information	strictly Confidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URG	ENTLY.			
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES (	) / NO ( ) ; To	owing Co. (		)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done l	рy
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy	Car ( )	TV (44/1971/498) 41 (51) 22 (51) 23 (51)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	( )			
Injury :				
rightly.		CHANG WAY SERVEY 2010 1 SIC		
	Committee of the commit		SECTION OF SECTION	
Date/Time Actions	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF STREET	EDIN Mark Constant	T Y
we come product of the control of th			(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
was to an arrangement of the same and the same arrangement of the same			1278 CO. 10 CO.	
- Con Control (Control Control				
The state of the s				
Date/Time Actions			Ant (5)	Arit (\$)
The state of the s		paration Checklist	Anit (\$)	
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Acciden	Reporting (\$30);	tRBill	
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	1 Å Bill 80) 0/\$45	
Date/Time Actions  MOS06666  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Fellow-1 5) FT : Follow-1	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ee \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey)	191 Bill   80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Date/Time Actions  MOSO 666  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Fellow-1 5) FT : Follow-1	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ es \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) spainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	191 Bill   80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Date/Time Actions  MOSO 666  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ es \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 ction + SMRT Survey	19t Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5)	
Date/Time Actions  MMS06666  Chimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ es \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) spainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services.	15t Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	
Date/Time Actions  MMS06666 Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Fellow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD!* *N5: Courtes	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ee \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) sgainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 700 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services	15t Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75	
Date/Time Actions  MOVO6616  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD*  *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair I *N7: Post Re	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ es \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) sgainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection	15t Bill	
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For elaiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD!* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair I *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Ce	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ee \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) signing INC Only (wef 10 Jan 700 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services  y Cer / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection illust Excess Coordination	15t Bill  80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$575 \$160 \$5	Amt (\$)
Date/Time Actions  MOVO6016  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For elaiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD!* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair I *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Ce	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ee \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) rgainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 700 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:-  y Cer / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection bluct Excess Coordination P (N-in INC) against INC	\$80) 00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

presaid	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
ate Of Report	15/10/2018 20:36
ate Of Accident	14/10/2018 07:00
xact Location Of Accident	STADIUM WALK SLIP ROAD
dulity/diate of Loss	SINGAPORE
District Control of the Control of t	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	SLG4910T
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	OR YUECHANG, STEPHANIE
NRIC No	S8633180B
Email Address	STEF.OR@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96719682
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96719682
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	GOLF
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5093504703-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	OR YUECHANG, STEPHANIE
NRIC No	S8633180B
Date Of Birth	15/11/1986

Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 20/04/2009 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96719682 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-96719682 Contact Number STEF.OR@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

BLK 341 UBI AVENUE 1 Address

#02-899

400341 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

NO

1

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBJ1868E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA CB400X

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

LIM JIE FENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S9421387H 96971355

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 15/10/10

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

12/10/18

Reporting Centre Per

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

singapare leasure fark CARPARK STADIUM WOCK FB5 1868E Stoonen work G 49107 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT H was vanishing. I was turning left to enter the carpark at the sugarane leight rave. There was a motorque (FBJ 1868E) a Handa closed warting there as well. thought he was going to drive off and I was not I give to stor in time. My ar knocked into his motorque. I got down to check on him. He had no injuries the raid he will send his bire to the workshop and let me know the damage. We exchanged number and NRIC numbers and parted. and left the the way able to vide his motorbive accident scene. DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Name: Driver's Signature Poljeyholder's Signature Wate & Time: 13/10/18 (Mariver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 15/ 10/ 18

SKETCH PLAN

#### Claim Handling Accident MT/1015806 CST Registration to. Vehicle No. 54,52491.01 1093504703-01 Cartificate No. 586331000 Pulcyholder NRIC OA YUECHANG, STEPHANIE Policyholder Name Loading drive PREMILIP Cover Type PROVATE CAR INSURANCE Product Code Contact No Offerniti Contact No (Differe) 96719682 Contact No.(Mobile) hu \* eCode Special Remark Email Address eCode Resson TCA x No. Yes WWW Private Hire No-NCD Entitlement(%) 10 w. Accident Details Collegen - Head to Real Accident Type Acodenic Report Within 24 hrs 16/10/2018 09:54 Report Date Singapore Country of Accident Time of Accident Nhimm 07:05 Date of Accident 14/10/2018 ICH No. Grange Force Reporting Centre STADDIM WALK SLIP ROAD Acodemic Location w Excess 100.00 Windsprenn Excett Additional Excess à Own damage Excess 00.00 Outside Singapore OD Excess 0.00 00.00 Uninamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore TF Escass Third Party Excess ♥ Benefits Sum Insured Coverage 99999999.99 Excess Walver 2000 Accessory . GST Registered Information GST Registration Date No. GST Registered GST Status Verified GST Registration No. Hombiation History → Policyholder Hailing Address SINGAPORE 400341 Address 3 URLAVENUE 1 Lasentha I BLK 341 #62-899 Address 1 400341 Post Code Simpapore address Address Type Address 4 Related Policy Number 5093504707-01 DEST: No. ₩ DI Driver Info Driver Type Main Driver OR YUECHANG STEPHANTE Driver Name Driver DOB 15/11/1986 506331000 Oriver MICIC Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience 31 Register Date of Driver License 65/61/2009 Comtact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No (Mobile) SINGAPORE 4003#1 Address 3 CHILAVERSE 1 address 2 BLK 341 #02-899 Address 1 Post Code 400341 Address Type Singapore andress Address 4 Link No. NTUC Dues he own a Singepore Registered car? Driver Insurer Company Driver Vehicle No. SEGANIST Yes 4 No. Declaration Yes - No Breathelyser or Blood Test. Reading? Any injury? Hodification History Claim 901 New \* Insured OR YUECHANG, STEPHANIE 58633 OD-MX Claim Type 4 67430096 54719681 Curract No.(94voile) FBJ105 51,043101 stef or@gmail.com Email Address SLGA9107 / FE018665 CN 14 CC 2016 Claim Description Preferreit Workship Basset An: Yes Finalisation Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Date 16/10/ 16/10/2018 09:58 Date Registered HOSLI WAHAR Report Taken By Front AK letter Sare Submit Attachment UUL Claim No. MT/1015806 Accident No. 16/10/2018 08:58 Demad Date Last Doc. Received \* Yes - No Desc Category # \* Normal w NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen \* NO Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen ٠ \* Normal + NO Clear Please Select Choose File: No file chosen \* 140 \* Normal . Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen . \* NO \* Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file choses \* NO Normal ٠ Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Hessage Read

v. Attachment List

16/2018		Ciality Handin ages								
Attachment	Uploaded Sy/Date		Extegory	7	Lingensy	Det	cription	H		
228	NAC BURIT MERAM BOOK76( NATIONAL ASS \$ (BURIT MERAM)) on 16 Oct	Photos		Normal	Photos	2018-10-16				
No.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODG76( NATIONAL ASS 5 (BURIT HERAM)) on 16 Dit	Photos		recented.	Phytos	2018-10-10				
	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_B05676( NATIONAL ASS S (BURIT HERAH)) on 14 Do	Phytos		Normal	Protes	2019-10-16				
	NAC_HURIT_HERAM_B00676( NATIONAL ASS S (BUNIT MERAM)) on 16 Oct	SESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 2018 09:58	Profits		Negermal		2018-10-16			
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_SOCE76( NATIONAL AS 8 (BURIT MERAH)) on 16 Oc	SESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 2016 DV SK	Photos		Normali		: 2018-50-16			
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_SCOSTE( NATIONAL AS 5 (BUNIT MBRAH)) on 16 Oc	Phutos		Normal	Protos 2018-19-16					
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOGRZE( NATIONAL AS S (BURIT MERAH)) UT 16 OF	Phonos		Narreal	Prestos 2018-10-16					
5	NAC BUKIT_HERAH_BUGGFG NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SURIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2018 09:59		Modes		Normal	Protoe 2019-10-16				
1896	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BDB676( NATEDNAL AS \$ (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 D	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOGFO; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$:300KT HERAH)) on 14 Oct 2018 09:58			Normal	Mindson 2018-10-15				
400 Note	E TRUST I MENASTI IN 15 C	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODGTO( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SUNIT MERAH)) on 16 Oct 2018 09-38			Normal	WREE/ Driving Liceme 2018-10-16				
₩3	NAC_BURIT_MERAH. BOODTE: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 15 Oct 2018 09:58		545		Normal		S 2018-10-16			
				Section		9	Source			
	Uplaced By/Date	Fester Date		File Name	allege and the second		-5000			

Display in New Window Scan and upleading

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	D7. 00 (/HH·MM)
ACCIDENT DATE: 14/10/2018 100/MM	MANA), TIME:
ACCIDENTUATE	ON SLIP ROAD
LOCATION: STADIUM BOULEVA	
- CHARLEST AND THE STATE OF THE	3 92 s
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	e of the second
aVEHICLE NUMBER: SLG 49107	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC	77967 -04
	3504 103-01
CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIS	D PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MODEL: VOLES VAGE	N GIDLE
The second secon	LC2CC1 / MICH - INC.
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM	F. PERSONAL USE
hIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE	NINSUPANCE (YES/NO)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	M / BEBODTING ONLY)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	JM / REPORTING CISE!
THE PROPERTY HOLDER	
	MALE (19482
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 58633180B	CONTACT: (C4003 H)
CIADDRESS: BILS 4 URI AVENU	5 1 402-091 301
· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	JCY HOLDER
A DOMEST	The second secon
	MALE / FEMALED
( ) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SEESS (ACC)	E 1 #02-899 J C400-117
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: 1_ 15/ 11 / 198	6 I(DD/MM/YYYY)
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS :: 20	APR 2009
TE NO DELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV	ER WITH INSOINES!
5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RA	NING OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WED) OTHE	35
DIROAD SURPACE, IDAT / VES MICE	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES (NO	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES MO)	STATION:
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	I Pa - BILCOV
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE FBJ 18	SE MODEL: HONDA CB400X
·····································	ETTE FENG
	87H _CONTACT: 9697 1355
9 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL:
d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL.
DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
The second secon	W
1 (1)	. 10

EMBIL = stef. ove gmail. com.

### REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8633180B



Name

OR YUECHANG, STEPHANIE

CHINESE

15-11-1986 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE



5811490



Two of leave

09-10-2017

APT BLK 341 UBI AVENUE 1 #02-899 SINGAPORE 400341

Y TO ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES PASS DATE Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 20 Apr 2009 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg NP 428A

<b>eBao</b> Tech										Genera	alClaim
I ello, NAC_BUKIT_MERA	H_800676						+ Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	+ Log Out
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Poli	icy Query									
	Policy A	ło.				Date	of Accident		14/10/2018	17:56	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		SLG49	SLG4910T		Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicie No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	9093504703- 01		OR YUECHANG, STEPHANIE	\$8633180B	GPC	drivo PREMIUM	SLG49107	SLG4910T	30/09/2018	29/09/2019
						Continue	1				